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Stirke Zone Thanksgiving Battle

Tournament Roster
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11-18 Fri 6:30 PM
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Ave v
171
209
213
210
211
205
205
223
223
198
198
202
202
182
224
224
183
194
171
185
194
189
183
209
213
170
200

197

Name
Bagby, Michael

Chism, Corquis
Edwards, Clifton

Johnston, Brandon

McMahon, Jonathan

Meade, Elizabeth
Meade, Elizabeth
Smith, Cory
Smith, Cory
Tarkington, Preston
Tarkington, Preston
Thomas, Alex
Thomas, Alex
Thomas, Brian
Tisdale, Chandler
Tisdale, Chandler
Anderson, George
Anderson, John
Bagby, Michael
Bredlow, Jason
Bryant, Jimmy
Buehring, James
Burnett, Jeff
Chism, Corquis
Edwards, Clifton
Haycraft, Tiffany

Higgins, Eddie

Team ¥
671412

671480
671567
671523
671421
671452
671453
671621
671622
671570
671571
671557
671572
671565
671501
671502
613838
669641
668549
670527
671045
661131
650942
671477
671290
668557

669507

Holmes, Christopher 671414
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Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 220 Imhoff, Corey 663569
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 210 Imbhoft, Eric 662529
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 210 Johnston, Brandon 669829
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 211 McMahon, Jonathan 669065
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 205 Meade, Elizabeth 669448
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 211 Miller, Robert 645871
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 223 Smith, Cory 661129
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 198 Tarkington, Preston 669735
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 202 Thomas, Alex 651045
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 182 Thomas, Brian 668548
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 209 Thomas, Tabetha 651031
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 224 Tisdale, Chandler 669832
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 167 West, Kyndall 669227
Handicap Qualifying 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 183 Wilson, Jeff 659541
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 209 Chism, Corquis 671479
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 213 Edwards, Clifton 671566
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 210 Johnston, Brandon 671522
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 205 Meade, Elizabeth 671450
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 205 Meade, Elizabeth 671451
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 211 Miller, Robert 671413
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 223 Smith, Cory 671619
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 223 Smith, Cory 671620
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 198 Tarkington, Preston 671569
High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 224 Tisdale, Chandler 671499

High Game Pots 11-18 Fri 6:30 PM 224 Tisdale, Chandler 671500
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